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Internal control board's power input

Output between panels

INPUT

OUTPUT

Power input

Output

Port location

2pin

2pin

Port name Port type Note

O\bJbO!:JIR!IOR

9[,IfP[R$If!:fRI!a$;IR!JI_[!IPf$;IbhJb, bQ:Jbh:$_:b,$bfh9:

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 117.1°

C0  /180,116.8°
Unit: cd

C90/270,117.4°

Flux Out: 1911lm

Height  Eavg, Emax   Beam Angle: 116.82° Diameter

0.02m

0.04m

0.06m

0.08m

0.10m

0.12m

0.14m

0.16m

0.18m

0.20m

549006,2079079lx

137252,519770lx

61001,231009lx

34313,129942lx

21960,83163lx

15250,57752lx

11204,42430lx

8578,32486lx

6778,25668lx

5490,20791lx

6.50cm

13.01cm

19.51cm

26.02cm

32.52cm

39.03cm

45.53cm

52.03cm

58.54cm

65.04cm
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